Getranke

Bier

Romer Pils 0,3L
Radler 0,3L
Clausthaler alkoholfrei 0,3L

Clausthaler Radler alkoholfrei 0,3L
Buble Hefeweizen 0,5L
Buble Hefeweizen alkoholfrei 0,5L
Schofferhofer Grape 0,3L

2,560€
2,50€
2,560€
2,50€
3,50€
3,60€
2,50€

Apfelwein/Wein/Prosecco

Frau Rauscher Speierling 0,25L 2,00€
Possmann Rosé 0,25L 2,00€
Riesling 0,2L 3,50€
Grauburgunder 0,2L 3,50€
Dornfelder 0,2L 3,50€
Aperol Spritz 3,60€
Hugo 3,60€
Prosecco Scavi & Ray 0,2L 5,00€
Alkoholfreie Getranke

Pepsi Cola 0,5L 2,50€
Pepsi Max zuckerfrei 0,5L 2,50€
Mirinda 0,5L 2,50€
7UP 0,5L 2,50€
Schwip Schwap 0,8L 2,60€
Selters Mineralwasser 0,5L 2,00€
Selters Naturell 0,5L 2,00€
Landappel Apfelschorle 0,6L 2,60€
Eistee Zitrone oder Pfirsch 0,6L 2,560€
Bad Briickenauer
Johannisbeersaftschorle 0,5L 2,50€
Rote Saftschorle 0,5L 2,50€
Sports isotonisch 0,5L 2,50€
Tropic AGE 0,6L 2,560€
Limette 0,5L 2,50€
Lemon mit Mineralwasser 0,5L 2,560€

Bananensaft 0,2L
Kirschsaft 0,2L
Orangensaft 0,2L
Red Bull 0,25L
Red Bull sugarfree 0,25L

Paloma Lemonade Grape 0,25L
Paloma Lemonade Mango 0,25L

Kaffee

Kaffee

Espresso
Espresso doppelt
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato
Schokolade
Eiskaffee
Eisschokolade

Tee
Frichtetee
Ingwer
Jasmin
Pfefferminze
weitere auf Anfrage

2,00€
2,00€
2,00€
2,560€
2,50€
2,560€
2,50€

2,00€
2,00€
3,00€
2,60€
3,00€
2,00€
3,50€
3,50€

2,00€
2,00€
2,00€
2,00€




